AAU Girls Basketball
10U Division |

Registration, Practice, and Opening Ceremonies

Disney's Wide World of Sports (DWWS)

Registration Time |District

‘Team Name

‘ Practice Time

Practice Site

10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:15 AM
10:21 AM
3:03 PM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:33 AM
10:36 AM
1:33 PM
10:39 AM
10:42 AM
10:45 AM
10:48 AM
1:30 PM
10:51 AM
10:54 AM
10:57 AM
11:00 AM
11:03 AM
11:06 AM
11:09 AM
11:12 AM
11:15 AM
11:18 AM
11:21 AM
11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:36 AM
11:39 AM
11:42 AM
11:45 AM
11:48 AM
11:51 AM
11:54 AM
11:57 AM

Arizona

Central

Florida

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Gulf

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Metropolitan
Metropolitan
Michigan

Michigan

Michigan

Michigan

Middle Atlantic
Middle Atlantic
Middle Atlantic
Middle Atlantic
Middle Atlantic
Missouri Valley/KS
Missouri Valley/KS
Missouri Valley/MO
Missouri Valley/MO
New Mexico

North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina

Arizona Warriors

lllinois River Forest Raiders
Tampa Extreme

Georgia Pistols Gold

North Georgia Heat
Georgia SD Lady Eagles
Houston Hotshots

Franklin Central Lady Flashes
Hoosier Heat

Indiana's Finest Blackcats
Southside Xtreme

Team Indiana - Black
Team Indiana Fire

Louisville Jaguars

North Lexington YMCA Lady Blaze

Shining Stars
Maryland Elite
Maryland Sure Shots
Maryland Waves
MYBA Wildcats

Long Island Lightning
PAL Diamonds
Lakeside Hoops
Michigan Monarchs
Michigan Mystics
Michigan Shock
Chester County Wizards
Delaware Valley Comets
NJ Shorestars
Northeast Rockers
Philadelphia Belles
Kansas Belles
Missouri Valley Eclipse
J.l. Banker

Missouri Valley Magic
Navajo Nation Shock
Burke Jammers
Garner Flames

Queen City Jewels

10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
3:15 PM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
3:15 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
3:15 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 3
Court 4
Court 5
Court 5
Court 5
Court 6
Court 6
Court 5
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 6
Court 3
Court 3
Court 4
Court 4
Court 5
Court 5
Court 6
Court 6
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 3
Court 3
Court 4
Court 4
Court 5
Court 5
Court 6
Court 6
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2




12:00 PM
12:03 PM
12:06 PM
12:09 PM
12:12 PM
12:15 PM
12:18 PM
12:21 PM
12:24 PM
12:27 PM
12:33 PM
12:36 PM
12:30 PM
12:39 PM
12:42 PM
12:45 PM
12:48 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:03 PM
1:06 PM
1:09 PM
1:12PM
10:09 AM
1:15PM
1:18 PM
1:21 PM
1:24 PM
10:18 AM

North Carolina
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ozark

Potomac Valley
Potomac Valley
Potomac Valley
Potomac Valley
Potomac Valley
South Carolina
Southeast/AL
Southeastern/TN
Southeastern/TN
Southeastern/TN
Southeastern/TN
Southeastern/TN
Southern Pacific
Southern Pacific
Southern Pacific
Southern/LA
Southern/LA
Southern/LA
Southern/MS
Southwestern
Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

Virginia

West Virginia

Western Penn

WNC Lady Royals - Blue
Angels

Dayton Lady Hoopstars (Black)
Dayton Lady Hoopstars (White)
M.D. Hoops

Fairfax Stars

Maryland Flames-Luani

Team Excel

Team Sol Basketball

Vogues

South Carolina Lady Seventy Sixers
Alabama Twisters

Tennessee Team Pride
Memphis Glory

Memphis Elite Lady Tigers
Tennessee Ladies

Tennessee Stars

Northstars

San Gabriel Valley Basketball Club
South Bay Waves

Domino's

Livingston Ladies

Louisiana Lady Hornets

Lady Braves

Texas Express 95

Prince William Virginians
HRYO Red Tide

James River Blaze

Virginia Warriors

GBA Thunder

WPA Bruins

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
10:45 AM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM

Court 2
Court 3
Court 3
Court 4
Court 4
Court 5
Court 5
Court 6
Court 6
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 3
Court 3
Court 4
Court 4
Court 5
Court 5
Court 6
Court 6
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 3
Court 3
Court 4
Court 6
Court 4

Sunday, June 25, 2006

Practice - assigned time and site

Registration - assigned time at DWWS in the back of the All Star Café

Coaches Meeting promptly at 5:30 p.m. at DWWS on Court Five - upstairs in Milk House

Opening Ceremonies 7:00 p.m. at DWWS in the Milkhouse, teams must arrive at 6:00 p.m. for line up.

Character Breakfast at Planet Hollywood - 8:00 - 9:30 a.m., $15 per person. For more information, contact Traci Damron, traci@aausports.org or 407-934-7200

Monday, June 26, 2006

The first day of pool play, with competition starting at 9:00 a.m.
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Tuesday, June 27, 2006

Second and final day of pool play - competition starting at 9:00 a.m.

Following the completion of pool play, a team representative must receive and sign for a bracket schedule.
The top 2 teams in each pool advance to the Championship double elimination bracket.

All other teams play in the Classic double elimination bracket.

Failure to pick up the bracket schedule may result in a game forfeit.

Wednesday, June 28, 2006

First day of the Championship and Classic Bracket play - competition starting at 9:00 a.m.

Additional Information--

The home team will wear light jersies and are listed first in pool play and on top in bracket play.

All bench personnel must adhere to the Coaches Dress Code by wearing a shirt with collar, long pants or dress shorts/skirts, and closed toe shoes.
No hats may be worn while on the bench or during Opening Ceremonies. Each violation to the bench rule will result in a technical foul
(administrative, not charged to the coach).

Example: If a person is charged with the technical foul then he/she must leave the bench area until his/her attire meets the code.



